UNIVERZITET U TRAVNIKU UNIVERSITY OF TRAVNIK

AKADEMSKA GODINA: 2016/2017. SEMESTAR: Prvi

Fakultet

Smjer

Godina studija
Naziv predmeta
Broj ECTS bodova
Profesor

Asistent

1-2303/17
1-2311/17
1-2297/17
2339/17
1-2268/17
1-2262/17
1-2261/17
1-2270/17
1-2349/17
1-2320/17
1-2276/17
1-2269/17
1-2281/17
1-2327/17
1-2310/17
1-2267/17
1-2264/17
1-2371/17
2269/17
2373/17
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